
176.55GROUND FLOOR

179.75TOP LIMIT OF MODULAR BUILDING

176.01B.O. STAIR

183.21TOP OF MAIN BUILDING
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EAST ELEVATION
SPATIAL SEPARATION BETWEEN BUILDINGS AS PER OBC TABLE 9.10.14.4.
TOTAL AREA OF EXPOSED BUILDING FACE
LIMITING DISTANCE
MAXIMUM AGGREGATE AREA (ALLOWABLE) OF 
UNPROTECTED OPENINGS AS PER OBC 9.10.14.4.(4).
AREA OF UNPROTECTED OPENINGS
% OF UNPROTECTED OPENINGS
*COMBUSTIBLE OR NON-COMBUSTIBLE CONSTRUCTION AND CLADDING PERMITTED

105.7 sq m
38.1 m

100%

3.7 sq m
3.5%

176.55GROUND FLOOR

179.75TOP LIMIT OF MODULAR BUILDING

176.01B.O. STAIR

183.21TOP OF MAIN BUILDING
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BY OTHERS
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NORTH ELEVATION
SPATIAL SEPARATION BETWEEN BUILDINGS AS PER OBC TABLE 9.10.14.4.
TOTAL AREA OF EXPOSED BUILDING FACE
LIMITING DISTANCE
MAXIMUM AGGREGATE AREA (ALLOWABLE) OF 
UNPROTECTED OPENINGS AS PER OBC 9.10.14.4.(4).
AREA OF UNPROTECTED OPENINGS
% OF UNPROTECTED OPENINGS
*COMBUSTIBLE OR NON-COMBUSTIBLE CONSTRUCTION AND CLADDING PERMITTED

93.4 sq m
38.1 m

100%

61.1 sq m
65.4%
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SLOPE ROOF SKYLIGHT 
(TYPICAL)

BARRIER FREE WASHROOM 
BY OTHERS
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SOUTH ELEVATION
SPATIAL SEPARATION BETWEEN BUILDINGS AS PER OBC TABLE 9.10.14.4.
TOTAL AREA OF EXPOSED BUILDING FACE
LIMITING DISTANCE
MAXIMUM AGGREGATE AREA (ALLOWABLE) OF 
UNPROTECTED OPENINGS AS PER OBC 9.10.14.4.(4).
AREA OF UNPROTECTED OPENINGS
% OF UNPROTECTED OPENINGS
*COMBUSTIBLE OR NON-COMBUSTIBLE CONSTRUCTION AND CLADDING PERMITTED

93.4 sq m
18 m

100%

61.1 sq m
65.4%

4480

176.55GROUND FLOOR

179.75TOP LIMIT OF MODULAR BUILDING

176.01B.O. STAIR

183.21TOP OF MAIN BUILDING
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WEST ELEVATION
SPATIAL SEPARATION BETWEEN BUILDINGS AS PER OBC TABLE 9.10.14.4.
TOTAL AREA OF EXPOSED BUILDING FACE
LIMITING DISTANCE
MAXIMUM AGGREGATE AREA (ALLOWABLE) OF 
UNPROTECTED OPENINGS AS PER OBC 9.10.14.4.(4).
AREA OF UNPROTECTED OPENINGS
% OF UNPROTECTED OPENINGS
*COMBUSTIBLE OR NON-COMBUSTIBLE CONSTRUCTION AND CLADDING PERMITTED

105.7 sq m
6.0 m

19%

3.7 sq m
3.5%
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Branthaven Development

720 Oval Court, Burlington, ON L7L 6A9

Branthaven Sales Pavilion
305 Threshing Mill Blvd.

Oakviile, ON

BUILDING ELEVATIONS

S24013 A5.0
BD
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SCALE:1 : 75A5.0
EAST ELEVATION3

SCALE:1 : 75A5.0
NORTH ELEVATION2

SCALE:1 : 75A5.0
SOUTH ELEVATION1

SCALE:1 : 75A5.0
WEST ELEVATION4

EXTERIOR FINISH LEGEND
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COMPOSITE WOOD

EXT. COLOUR :  TBD
INT. COLOUR :  TBD
MANUFACTURER :  TBD
GLASS :  TBD
PAINT COLOUR :  TBD

GLASS RAILING PANEL

3B
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METAL VERTICAL SIDING PANEL
EXT. COLOUR :  WHITE
MANUFACTURER :  TBD
SIZE/STYLE :  TBD

EXT. COLOUR :  TBD
MANUFACTURER :  TBD
SIZE/STYLE :  TBD

METAL ROOFING
EXT. COLOUR :  CHARCOL
MANUFACTURER :  TBD
SIZE/STYLE :  TBD

EXT. COLOUR :  TBD
INT. COLOUR :  TBD
MANUFACTURER :  TBD
GLASS :  TBD
PAINT COLOUR :  TBD

WINDOW VISION PANEL
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ALUMINUM MULLION
EXT. COLOUR :  TBD
MANUFACTURER :  TBD
SIZE/STYLE :  TBD

6
ALUMINUM FASCIA
EXT. COLOUR :  TBD
MANUFACTURER :  TBD
SIZE/STYLE :  TBD

NO: DATE: REVISION COMMENT:
1 06-19-2024 ISSUED FOR SITE PLAN APPROVAL
2 10-11-2024 ISSUED FOR SPA (SECOND SUBMISSION)
3 02-05-2025 ISSUED FOR SPA (THIRD SUBMISSION)


	A0.0 - COVER SHEET
	A1.0 - DWG LIST, CONTEXT PLANS, STATS, ZONING INFO
	A1.1 - SITE DETAILS
	A2.0 - PROJECT SURVEY
	A3.0 - OVERALL SITE PLAN
	A4.0 - GROUND FLOOR PLAN
	A4.1 - ROOF PLAN
	A5.0 - BUILDING ELEVATIONS



